
                                                        Cumulative Score Report

RFP No. 17-500433, Design Build of Rainbow Park Amphitheater and Gardens

Opening Date:  March 30, 2017

PROPOSERS

Criteria

Max 

Points

Technical Approach 25

Project Management 20

Key Project Team Members 15

References 10

Organizational Qualifications 5

Financial Capabilities 5

LSBE Participation 10

Cost Proposal 10

Interview N/A

Max Points Available 100

Total Points 100
Number of Notifications Sent:  50 
Number of Responses Received: 1

Recommend award to the highest scoring proposer:  Astra Group, Inc., 300 Churchill Court, Woodstock, GA 30188

______________________________

Brenda H. Redus, Senior Procurement Agent

95.50

N/A

10.00

Astra Group, Inc.

23.25

19.00

14.50

8.75

5.00

5.00

10.00




