## **Cumulative Score Report**

## $RFP\ No.\ 17\text{-}500433,\ Design\ Build\ of\ Rainbow\ Park\ Amphitheater\ and\ Gardens$

Opening Date: March 30, 2017

- <b>.</b>		PROPOSERS
Criteria	Max Points	Astra Group, Inc.
Technical Approach	25	23.25
Project Management	20	19.00
Key Project Team Members	15	14.50
References	10	8.75
Organizational Qualifications	5	5.00
Financial Capabilities	5	5.00
LSBE Participation	10	10.00
Cost Proposal	10	10.00
Interview	N/A	N/A
Max Points Available	100	
Total Points	100	95.50

Number of Notifications Sent: 50 Number of Responses Received: 1

Recommend award to the highest scoring proposer: Astra Group, Inc., 300 Churchill Court, Woodstock, GA 30188

Brenda H. Redus, Senior Procurement Agent